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Tenon Saws

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Saw blade for cutting medium thick materials,
specially adapted for cutting of small-diameter

timber and mitre guide sawing

e Heavy steel back for rigidity and accurate cutting

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

¢ Universal toothing, hardpoint teeth for long

lasting sharpness

e Screwed plastic handle

Product

B

800-131-1

300 mm

12in

15/16

450 g
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